
City Company Installer's Name Address State Zip Phone Number Email Address

Aurora K & E Construction LLC Keith Harris 31011 State Hwy 248 MO 65605 417-235-9997 keithandella86@gmail.com

Aurora McGlothlin Services LLC Austin McGlothlin 21296 FR 2100 MO 65605 417-838-9302 McGlothlinservicesllc@gmail.com

Ava Ace Grading, Land Clearing & Utility Phillip Musso RR1, Box 3470-C MO 65608 417-683-0446 pmusso.acegrading@gmail.com

Ava K Davis Enterprises LLC Kolton Davis RR1, Box 319 MO 65608 417-337-1766 office@kdavisenterprises.com

Billings Pomeroy Construction LLC Daren Pomeroy PO Box 170 MO 65610 417-840-0158 Leftroper@gmail.com

Billings David Packwood Excavating David Packwood 269 Begonia Dr MO 65610 417-839-8574  imgoneflyin@msn.com

Billings Wood Excavating Timothy Wood 122 W Purdy Ave. MO 65610 417-840-1414 None Provided

Billings Carr Excavating LLC Mike Carr 363 Trevor Ln MO 65610 417-844-4153 carrexcavating.mc@gmail.com

Bolivar Southern Sewer & Septic LLC Brian Wallace 914 E 420th MO 65613 417-326-4330 brianwallace70@gmail.com

Branson Gross Excavation Harold Gross Sr 368 Collins Rd MO 65616 417-335-1981 grossexcavation1974@yahoo.com

Branson RD'S Septics & Excavating Kris Paulton 140 Monarch Ln MO 65616 417-598-7413 rdsepticsandexcavating@gmail.com

Branson Circle C Excavation & Septic Cody Crust PO Box 1402 MO 65615 417-222-2774 circlecexcavationandseptic@gmail.com

Branson West Wards Excavating Mike Ward 200 Stump Hollow Ln MO 65737 417-294-7233 mjexcav@gmail.com

Branson West Alpine Landscape Management Cody Bordelon 479 Weatherstone Dr. MO 65737 417-559-6625 alpinelandscape.bordelon@gmail.com

Branson West Table Rock Underground & ExcavationJohn Dowdy 150 Jim Linegar Ln MO 65737 417-248-0133 Dowdyjr@hotmail.com

Brookline Burl Huey Landscaping John William Adcock 3979 S FR 107 MO 65619 417-861-5272 19catman83@gmail.com

Brookline Burl Huey Landscaping John Wesley Adcock 3979 S FR 107 MO 65619 417-882-2866 417grapeape@gmail.com

Cape Fair Ground Breakers Excavation LLC Tobby Parton 4848 State Hwy 173 MO 65624 417-263-0944 tobparton@outlook.com

Cape Fair TLB Development Tony Branstetter 1453 Wooley Creek Rd MO 65624 417-332-7096 tonybranstetter1@gmail.com

Cape Fair Len's Backhoe Services Leonard Lamarche 202 Holiday Hills Dr. MO 65624 417-230-1587 lensbackhoeservices@yahoo.com

Cape Fair Special Enterprises Ltd James Hiers PO Box 72 MO 65624 417-719-9090 specialenterprisesltd@gmail.com

Cape Fair Special Enterprises Ltd Lora Hiers PO Box 72 MO 65624 417-719-9090 specialenterprisesltd@gmail.com

Cape Fair Essary Excavation Koy Essary 8728 State Hwy PP MO 65624 417-665-9072 koyessary@gmail.com

Cedar Creek Hunt Excavating & Septic Jason Hunt 5089 State Hwy M MO 65627 417-545-1902 hunt7733@yahoo.com

Concordia Michelle Scroggs Michelle Scroggs 404 NW 8th St. #8 MO 64020 417-772-2620 scroggsdill0323@gmail.com

Crane Craig Ray Excavating Craig Ray 2288 State Hwy A MO 65633 417-893-9354 paintfume70@yahoo.com

Crane Mules Dirt Work Shannon Crane 22618 State Hwy TT MO 65633 417-209-5453 muel1976@icloud.com

Crane Joe's Excavating LLC Joe Newman PO Box 138 MO 65633 417-699-4900 joeexcavating@gmail.com

Exeter Rockin W Excavation Troy Wenzel 6802 Farm Rd 2165 MO 65647 417-342-7436 troywenzel84@gmail.com

Fair Grove L & K Septic Solutions LLC William Bennett 101 E Willow St MO 65648 417-733-4895 WLBennett87@gmail.com

Forsyth Greenway Environmental Services Chris Robertson 190 Bobcat Ct MO 65653 417-251-2951 None Provided

Galena Scott L. Cramblett Excavating Scott Cramblett 193 Marin Hollow Rd. MO 65656 417-332-7370 scott_cramblett@yahoo.com

Galena Stewart Excavation Larry Stewart 1074 Abesville Circle MO 65656 417-839-8547 None Provided

Galena Scott Excavating Ryan Scott 464 Daniel Rd MO 65656 417-207-0736 scottryan4797@gmail.com

Galena Stephen's & Son's Excavating LLC Shannon Stephens 31763 State Hwy 413 MO 65656 417-294-2749 ssfarms48@gmail.com
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Galena Donnie Holt Donnie Holt 971 Ceasar Hollow Rd MO 65656 417-357-6103 None Provided

Galena Cloud Excavating Jeff Cloud 8232 W State Hwy 248 MO 65656 417-559-8152 cloudexcavatingllc@gmail.com

Garrison Jones Backhoe & Loader Kelly Jones 14849 Hwy 125 South MO 65657 417-839-6780 jonesbackhoe@gmail.com

Halfway On Site Septic Matthew Ervin 5098 S 196th Rd MO 65663 417-631-9317 ervinmatt82@gmail.com

Kimb. City Armor Construction Joshua Darden 72 Curtis Ln MO 65686 417-830-9624 darden.joshua@gmail.com

Kimb. City Krause Exc & Const. Inc Alan Krause PO Box 1489 MO 65686 417-331-6405 krausealan2@gmail.com

Kimb. City D Crosby Plumbing & Excavating Dustin Crosby 13 Shamrock Way MO 65686 417-593-0794 dcrosbyplumbingnrenovations@yahoo.com

Kimb. City Armor Construction INC. Andy Darden 72 Curtis MO 65686 417-830-2297 armorco77@gmail.com

Kimb. City Johnny Lee & Sons Excavating Greg Lee P.O. Box 520 MO 65686 417-294-4252 jlandsons3@gmail.com

Kimb. City Envirotek Systems Jon Hancock PO Box 700 MO 65686 417-335-1152 jon@enviroteksystems.com

Kirbyville McDowell's Excavation LLC Scott McDowell 660 Norman Rd MO 65679 417-294-2202 mcdowellandria@gmail.com

Kissee Mills Strain Excavating Travis Strain 1838 Lakeway Rd MO 65680 417-294-9641 travis.strain@yahoo.com

Lampe Allen Harrison Allen Harrison 818 Walden Ridge Rd. MO 65681 417-231-7080 tamiharrison007@gmail.com

Lampe Master's Plan Construction LLC Ryan Painter P.O. Box 35 MO 65681 417-332-7292 ryan@mpc417.com

Monett Advanced Plumbing & Septic System Bruce Chandler 337 South Belaire MO 65708 417-236-8293 apassystems@gmail.com

Neosho Haggard Excavating LLC Ryan Haggard 212 N. College St MO 65714 417-455-2325 rlhaggard56@gmail.com

Nixa Guin Solutions Daniel Guin 2169 W Inman Rd MO 65714 417-597-4701 DGSHomeInspections@gmail.com

Nixa Maynard LLC John Morris 848 Maynard Rd MO 65714 417-230-1772 morris340z@gmail.com

Ozark DCB Construction LLC David Boesiger 195 Trout Rd MO 65721 417-353-2150 redrangerboe@gmail.com

Protem Trotter Backhoe Tom Trotter 37930 US Hwy 160 MO 65733 417-546-8677 melissa@trotterbackhoe.com

Purdy TWS Excavation Tyler Scott 8263 Farm Road 2062 MO 65734 417-669-1013 tyscott4@gmail.com

Reeds Spring Lewallen Excavaing & Landscape Preston Crume 53 Macks Way MO 65737 417-272-8022 lewallenexcavating@gmail.com

Reeds Spring Kimberling City Plumbing INC. Kent Brosseau 216 State Hwy DD MO 65737 417-294-0924 kent@kcp-plumbing.com

Reeds Spring Jerry Luken Excavating Robb Luken 924 Santana Circle MO 65737 417-294-4126 2lukens@gmail.com

Reeds Spring Asselin Construction, LLC Brian Asselin 320 Raspberry Rd MO 65737 417-294-3189 asselinconstruction@yahoo.com

Republic Argo Plumbing Inc Gary Argo PO Box 423 MO 65738 417-353-0535 argoplbg@gmail.com

Republic Argo Plumbing Inc Sharon Argo PO Box 423 MO 65738 417-353-5276 argoplbg@gmail.com

Ridgedale  Blevins Excavation Chris Blevins PO Box 221 MO 65739 417-335-1950 chrisblevins1985@gmail.com

Ridgedale Cerretti Construction Randall T Cerretti 583 Edgewater Circle MO 65739 417-294-5595 rcceretti@centurytel.net

Rogersville Three Stone Homes Robert Sterner 7575 E. State Hwy 60 MO 65742 417-753-4663 rsterner2017@gmail.com

Shell Knob MDP LLC Michael Price P.O. Box 124 MO 65747 417-847-7130 mdpconstruction@live.com

Shell Knob Good's Septic Tim W. Good P.O. Box 252 MO 65747 417-846-3402 goods123@centurytel.net

Shell Knob Dutchman Bobcat Services Kevin Kremeier P.O. Box 66 MO 65747 417-489-2636 dutchmanbobcat@yahoo.com

Shell Knob Turd Tumblers Steve McLaughlin 22909 Oak Ln MO 65747 417-434-8375 haybroker18@gmail.com

Sparta RDR Contracting LLC Dustin Shipman 1129 Quarry Rd MO 65753 417-824-4963 RDRcontractingllc@gmail.com

Springfield Reeds Plumbing & Excavation Skylar Choate 611 W Commercial St MO 65803 417-831-6122 lois.broderick@reedsplumbing.com

Springfield Gator Construction Patrick Jennings P.O. Box 942 MO 65801 417-839-8440 Pat@patjenningsconstruction.com

Springfield Reeds Plumbing & Excavation Michael Lile 611 W Commercial St MO 65803 417-831-6122 mike@reedsplumbing.com

Stark City All Purpose Plumbing LLC James McAnally 28804 Norway Rd MO 64866 417-235-5511 allpurposeplumbing58@gmail.com
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Strafford Austin's Pumping Service Douglas Hurrelbrink PO Box 472 MO 65757 417-987-9914 admin@austinspumpingservice.com

Strafford LaFollette Excavating Larry LaFollette 6988 E State Hwy C MO 65757 417-736-4155 lafolletteexc@aol.com

Verona Chris Vaught Construction LLC Chris Vaught 23565 Lawrence 1180 MO 65769 417-861-3725 svaught@outlook.com
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